Project Summary: Sea Pines Drive

Narrative Description of Project:
Project improved 3,277 L.F. of drainage system.

2020-046 / Sea Pines Drive

AUDIT / Audit Project

DPINS / Driveway Pipe - Installed

HAUL / Hauling

HYDR / Hydroseeding

RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout

UC / Utility Coordination

2020-046 / Sea Pines Drive Project Sub Total
Grand Total

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 06/01/20-06/11/20

Cleaned out 3,277 L.F. of roadside ditch. Installed (1) driveway pipe. Hydroseeded for erosion control.

Labor
Hours

1.0
20.0
104.0
40.0
140.0
35
308.5
308.5

Labor Equipment Material Contractor Indirect Total

Cost Cost Cost Cost Labor Cost
$21.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21.79
$409.20 $183.95 $714.06 $0.00 $254.40 $1,561.61
$2,352.08  $1,472.64 $493.62 $0.00 $778.68 $5,097.02
$818.40 $118.62 $1,622.72  $0.00 $508.80 $3,068.54
$2,868.60  $779.81 $211.66 $0.00 $1,536.60  $5,396.67
$86.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $46.31 $132.76
$6,556.52  $2,555.02 $3,042.06  $0.00 $3,12479  $15,278.38
$6,556.52 $2555.02 $3042.06 $0.00 $3124.79  $15,278.38

(No Picture Available)
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