

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Sea Pines Drive

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 06/01/20-06/11/20

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 3,277 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 3,277 L.F. of roadside ditch. Installed (1) driveway pipe. Hydroseeded for erosion control.

2020-046 / Sea Pines Drive	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	Total
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$21.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$21.79
DPINS / Driveway Pipe - Installed	20.0	\$409.20	\$183.95	\$714.06	\$0.00	\$254.40	\$1,561.61
HAUL / Hauling	104.0	\$2,352.08	\$1,472.64	\$493.62	\$0.00	\$778.68	\$5,097.02
HYDR / Hydroseeding	40.0	\$818.40	\$118.62	\$1,622.72	\$0.00	\$508.80	\$3,068.54
RSDCL / Roadside Ditch - Cleanout	140.0	\$2,868.60	\$779.81	\$211.66	\$0.00	\$1,536.60	\$5,396.67
UC / Utility Coordination	3.5	\$86.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$46.31	\$132.76
2020-046 / Sea Pines Drive Project Sub Total	308.5	\$6,556.52	\$2,555.02	\$3,042.06	\$0.00	\$3,124.79	\$15,278.38
Grand Total	308.5	\$6,556.52	\$2555.02	\$3042.06	\$0.00	\$3124.79	\$15,278.38

(No Picture Available)

